Summary Results Report

City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election

May 6 2023

BCHD, Board of Director, At Large

Vote For 2

Roger W. Parks
John Erickson
Jamie A. Woleben
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

BCHD, Board of Director, Pct 1
Vote For 1

Robert C. Phillips

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

BCHD, Board of Director, Pct 3
Vote For 1

Charles Hopkins

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

544
637
173
1,354
0

792
2,146
8of 8

TOTAL

83
83

20
103
30of3

TOTAL

156
156

55
211
30f3

VOTE %

25.35% 1
29.68% |
8.06% !
63.09% |

0.00%

36.91% 1
100.00%

VOTE %

80.58% |
80.58%

0.00%

19.42%
100.00% ¢

VOTE %

73.93%
73.93% |

0.00%

26.07%
100.00%

Absentee

7
8
1
16

24

Absentee
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Absentee

3
3
0
1
4

Early
Voting
257

305
80
642
0
294
936

Early
Voting
42

42

51

Early
Voting
55

55

22
77

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BOSQUE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

Election
Day
280

324
92
696
0
490
1,186

Election
Day
38

38

0
1
49

Election
Day
98

98
0
32
130

Bosque County
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