Summary Results Report City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election May 6 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOSQUE COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT Bosque County

BCHD, Board of Director, At Large

Vote For 2	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Roger W. Parks	544	25.35%	7	257	280
John Erickson	637	29.68%	8	305	324
Jamie A. Woleben	173	8.06%	1	80	92
Total Votes Cast	1,354	63.09%	16	642	696
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	792	36.91%	8	294	490
Contest Totals	2,146	100.00%	24	936	1,186
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

BCHD, Board of Director, Pct 1

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Robert C. Phillips	83	80.58%	3	42	38
Total Votes Cast	83	80.58%	3	42	38
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	19.42%	0	9	11
Contest Totals	103	100.00%	3	51	49
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

BCHD, Board of Director, Pct 3

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Charles Hopkins	156	73.93%	3	55	98
Total Votes Cast	156	73.93%	3	55	98
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	55	26.07%	1	22	32
Contest Totals	211	100.00%	4	77	130
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				